Lubricators MS-LOE, MS series
TOC Bookmark
Lubricators MS-LOE, MS series
Overview of service unit components MS series
Lubricators MS4/MS6-LOE, MS series
Peripherals overview
Type codes
Datasheet

92023/02 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Lubricators MS4/MS6-LOE, MS series
Type codes
MS4-LOE
001 Series
MS MS series
002 Size
4 Grid dimension 40 mm
003 Function
LOE Compressed air lubricator
004 Pneumatic connection
1/8 Female thread G1/8
1/4 Female thread G1/4
AGA Sub-base G1/8
AGB Sub-base G1/4
AGC Sub-base G3/8
AQK Sub-base 1/8 NPT
AQN Sub-base 1/4 NPT
AQP Sub-base 3/8 NPT
005 Bowl type
R Plastic tray with plastic basket
U Metal bowl
006 Type of mounting
Without mounting bracket
WP Mounting bracket basic design
WPM Mounting bracket for hooking in service unit components
WB Mounting centrally at rear (wall mounting top and bottom),
connecting plates not required
WBM Mounting centrally at rear (wall mounting top), connecting
plates not required
007 EU certifi cation
None
EX4 II 2GD
008 UL certifi cation
None
UL1 cULus ordinary location for Canada and USA
009 Flow direction
Flow direction from left to right
Z Flow direction from right to left
MS6-LOE
001 Series
MS MS series
002 Size
6 Grid dimension 62 mm
003 Function
LOE Compressed air lubricator
004 Pneumatic connection
1/4 Female thread G1/4
3/8 Female thread G3/8
1/2 Female thread G1/2
AGB Sub-base G1/4
AGC Sub-base G3/8
AGD Sub-base G1/2
AGE Sub-base G3/4
AQN Sub-base 1/4 NPT
AQP Sub-base 3/8 NPT
AQR Sub-base 1/2 NPT
AQS Sub-base 3/4 NPT
005 Bowl type
R Plastic tray with plastic basket
U Metal bowl
006 Type of mounting
Without mounting bracket
WP Mounting bracket basic design
WPM Mounting bracket for hooking in service unit components
WB Mounting centrally at rear (wall mounting top and bottom),
connecting plates not required
007 EU certifi cation
None
EX4 II 2GD
008 UL certifi cation
None
UL1 cULus ordinary location for Canada and USA